S
w
itc
h
e
s &
 P
ilo

SLC40Signaling Lights
Part Numbers (assembled)
Part Number Guide
SLC40N 01 03 DD 2 F A(3)––
Number of
Rows
Number of
Columns
Type Voltage Style Color and
Number of Windows
B
Part Numbers: Assembled Parts
Description Code Remark
Number of Rows 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07
7 row maximum
 (always expressed in terms of “F" size windows)
 Number of Columns
01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10
11, 12, 13, 14, 15
15 column maximum
(always expressed in terms of “F" size windows)
 Type
LED
Full voltage DD 6V, 12V, 24V
Full voltage with
check terminal
DHM 24V only
Full voltage
2 color (Red/Green)
DW 24V only
Transformer TD 120V, 240V AC
DC-DC converter CD 110V DC only
Incandescent
Full voltage DE 6V, 12V, 18V, 24V, 30V
Full voltage with
check terminal
DEM 6V, 12V, 18V, 24V, 30V
Transformer TE 120V, 240V
 Voltage
6V AC/DC 6 Type DD, DE, or DEM
12V AC/DC 1 Type DD, DE or DEM
18V AC/DC 8 Type DE or DEM
24V AC/DC 2 Type DD, DHM, DW, DE, or DEM
30V AC/DC 3 Type DE or DEM
120V AC 12 Type TD or TE
240V AC 24 Type TD or TE
110V DC 1 Type CD
No lamp 99 Type DE or DEM
n Style
Square F  40x40mm
Horizontal rectangle H  40x80mm
Large horizontal rectangle L  40x120mm
Vertical rectangle V
80x40mm
Large square G
80x80mm
Combination M Fill out order form on next page
o Color
(number of
windows)
Amber A
After each color, specify the number of windows  Example... A(3), G(2), R(1)
Green G
Red R
Blue S (LED version: 24V only)
White W
Yellow Y
1. Secondary voltage on transformers and DC-DC converters is 24V.
2. To specify the arrangement of varying window sizes and colors, use the order form on the next
page.
3. Drawing required for any units ordered with engraving.
4. Incandescent models use color screen and marking plate, LED models use 2 marking plates
(no color screen).

Purchase Order No.  ________________  Date  ______________  Sheet    of
THIS SIDE UP
1. The part number guide is on the previous page.
2. Panel cutout dimensions are on page 712.
COLUMNS
ROWS
Quantity _________
Note: All units ordered with one
order form must be identical
Remarks:
THIS SIDE UP
B–
Black
Frame
A Number of Amber
G Number of Green
R Number of Red
S Number of Blue
W Number of White
Y Number of Yellow
First Window
(upper, left-hand
corner of panel)
Basic Unit Size
(style F)
G = Two x Two
F = One Window
H = Two Windows Wide
L = Three Windows Wide
V = Two Windows High
M = Multiple Combination
Note: Convert all window styles
to the style F (basic unit size).
Number of
Rows
Number of
Columns
Type
Code
Operating
Voltage
Style
Code
SLC40N —
—
Fill in Part Number Below: